
Member ID Name Email ID Category Chapter 
0019/G/57/MLF Gopal. P. Sinha gopalsinha@hotmail.com Fellow Durgapur
1876/V/07/MSL Vineet Kumar Saini vineetsaini2003@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
0529/V/02/MSL Vijaya Nand Sharma sharma.durgapur@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
1358/S/97/MSL Soumen Chatterjee soumenchatterjee1312@rediffmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
1739/S/03/MSL Siddheshar Nath Srivastava srivastava_sn@hotmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
0091/S/88/MSL Salil Kumar Dutta salil_kumar_dutta@yahoo.co.in Senior Member Durgapur
0535/K/02/MSL Kashi Nath Singh knsinghdgp@yahoo.co.in Senior Member Durgapur
0559/D/83/MSL Debabrata  Das debabratadasjee@rediffmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
0767/C/07/MSL Chandan Koner chandan_durgapur@yahoo.com Senior Member Durgapur
0530/A/02/MSL Ajay Kumar ajay.kumar_dvc@rediff.com Senior Member Durgapur
0409/S/98/MSL Supriyo Roy roysupriyo@fastmail.fm Senior Member Durgapur
0753/S/07/MSL Sathi Mukherjee dgpsm_1@yahoo.co.in Senior Member Durgapur
0939/A/11/MSL Anup Kumar Sadhukhan t_sadhu@yahoo.com Senior Member Durgapur
0859/A/09/MSL Anita Pal anita.buie@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
0927/P/11/MSL Parthapratim Gupta parthagupta2000@yahoo.com Senior Member Durgapur
0914/K/10/MSL Krishna Roy imkrishna.roy@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
2064/S/15/MSL Sukarna  Dey Mondal sukarna.dey@bcrec.ac.in Senior Member Durgapur
1217/S/16/MSL Sandupal Dutta sdutta.navy@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
2063/D/15/MSL Dipendra Nath   Ghosh ghoshdipen2003@yahoo.co.in Senior Member Durgapur
1237/A/17/MSL Anupam De anupamde.ca@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
1329/S/19/MSL Supriya   Kar supriyakar1234@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
1328/G/19/MSL Gautam   Bandyopadhyay gbandyopadhyay.dms@nitdgp.ac.in Senior Member Durgapur
1335/A/19/MSL Aniruddha   Samanta animath22@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
1325/J/19/MSL Jaya   Mukhopadhyay jayabesu@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
1327/A/19/MSL Amlan   Ghosh amlanpost@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
1323/S/19/MSL Shashi   Bajaj Mukherjee sashibajaj.mukherjee@bcrec.ac.in Senior Member Durgapur
1332/M/19/MSL Manik Nath  Bandyopadhyay maniknath.bandyopadhyay57@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
0962/S/12/MSL Seema Sarkar (Mondal) seema.sarkar@maths.nitdgp.ac.in Senior Member Durgapur
0952/D/12/MSL Debasis Chanda cdebasis04@yahoo.co.in Senior Member Durgapur
1288/S/18/MSL Sanjib   Biswas sanjibbiswas1981@gmail.com Senior Member Durgapur
1420/C/21/ML Chittatosh Bhattacharya chittatoshbhattacharya@asme-member.org Life Durgapur
1451/D/22/ML Dalbinder Kour dalbinder2011@gmail.com Life Durgapur
1455/N/22/ML Nilanjan De de.nilanjan@rediffmail.com Life Durgapur
0533/P/01/MSL Prabuddha Kr Bhattacharya Senior Member Durgapur
0689/A/90/MSL Ajay Kumar Prasad Senior Member Durgapur


